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III Kolo PSCS i Cicibani Open 2015
Valjevo, 31.8.2015

Event 13 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
31.8.2015 - 15:15 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:34.60 287
2. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 2:34.86 285
3. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:36.89 274
4. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:39.33 262
5. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:40.74 255
6. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 2:41.36 252
7. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:49.89 216
8. MITIC, Milan 03 Pk"Les" 2:50.55 213
9. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani 2:52.97 205

10. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Pk"Les" 2:55.61 195
11. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:02.51 174
12. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:09.56 155
13. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Td Bor 3:15.95 141
14. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 3:19.17 134
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 3:23.94 125
16. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Td Bor 3:32.40 110
17. RUSTIC, Ibrahim 03 Delfin 07 3:33.80 108
18. MITROVIC, Aleksa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:34.79 107
19. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:42.73 96
20. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:43.55 94
21. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Td Bor 3:44.74 93
22. RADOVIC, Lazar 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:45.47 92

Pioniri

1. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:15.12 430
2. JOIC, Veljko 02 Pk"Les" 2:36.61 276
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 Olb 2:37.70 270
4. MARKOVIC, Luka 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:39.33 262
5. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:48.65 221
6. RUSTIC, Amir 01 Delfin 07 2:48.97 219
7. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:51.19 211
8. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:51.78 209
9. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 2:52.05 208

10. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Td Bor 2:54.64 199
11. TUZINAC, Ahmed 01 Delfin 07 3:03.52 171

Kadeti

1. VLAJIC, Uros 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:21.59 373
2. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:23.41 359
3. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:31.90 302
4. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 2:32.18 301
5. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 2:37.45 271
6. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 2:38.69 265
7. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:40.12 258
8. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:43.04 244
9. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:47.01 227

10. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:47.50 225
11. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 2:48.27 222
12. RISTOVIC, Viktor 00 Delfin 07 2:52.99 204
13. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 2:56.16 194
14. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:59.89 182
15. VUKOVIC, Filip 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:25.18 122
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Omladinci

1. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 2:20.85 379
2. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:59.99 181
3. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 3:10.89 152

Apsolutna

1. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:15.12 430
2. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 2:20.85 379
3. VLAJIC, Uros 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:21.59 373
4. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 2:23.41 359
5. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:31.90 302
6. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 2:32.18 301
7. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:34.60 287
8. MLADENOVIC, Luka 04 Pk Pirat 2:34.86 285
9. JOIC, Veljko 02 Pk"Les" 2:36.61 276

10. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:36.89 274
11. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 2:37.45 271
12. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 Olb 2:37.70 270
13. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 2:38.69 265
14. MARKOVIC, Luka 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:39.33 262

SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:39.33 262
16. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:40.12 258
17. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:40.74 255
18. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 2:41.36 252
19. PANIC, Ognjen 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:43.04 244
20. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:47.01 227
21. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:47.50 225
22. PLESIC, Darko 00 Olb 2:48.27 222
23. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:48.65 221
24. RUSTIC, Amir 01 Delfin 07 2:48.97 219
25. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:49.89 216
26. MITIC, Milan 03 Pk"Les" 2:50.55 213
27. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:51.19 211
28. DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:51.78 209
29. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 2:52.05 208
30. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Pk ,,Mladost,, Lucani 2:52.97 205
31. RISTOVIC, Viktor 00 Delfin 07 2:52.99 204
32. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Td Bor 2:54.64 199
33. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Pk"Les" 2:55.61 195
34. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 2:56.16 194
35. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:59.89 182
36. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 2:59.99 181
37. KRSTIC, Matija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:02.51 174
38. TUZINAC, Ahmed 01 Delfin 07 3:03.52 171
39. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:09.56 155
40. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 3:10.89 152
41. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Td Bor 3:15.95 141
42. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 3:19.17 134
43. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 3:23.94 125
44. VUKOVIC, Filip 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:25.18 122
45. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Td Bor 3:32.40 110
46. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:32.92 109
47. RUSTIC, Ibrahim 03 Delfin 07 3:33.80 108
48. MITROVIC, Aleksa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:34.79 107
49. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:42.73 96
50. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:43.55 94
51. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Td Bor 3:44.74 93
52. RADOVIC, Lazar 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 3:45.47 92
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EXH PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija 06 Pk Pirat 3:04.01 170
EXH GRACANIN, Jasmin 86 Delfin 07 2:21.06 378

limit
EXH SKRIJELJ, Kerim 05 Delfin 07 4:44.59 46
EXH LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Parain 2:55.45 196


